
Select one Starter and one 
Main course or for just 

£12.50

Available 
1pm – 9:30 pm Tuesday –Thursday

12pm – 4:30 pm Friday - Sunday

 

 

 

6 Thatch Leach Ln, 

0161 964 4834 terraceeatery.com

Menu
terraceeatery.com

STARTER

Soup Of The Day  

Stuffed Vine Leaves

Marinated Mixed Olives

Feta Cheese And Mixed Olives

Garlic Bread 

Garlic Breat With Cheese

Hummus
Served with bread 

Spring Rolls 
Crispy filo pastry rolls filled with spinach, mozzarella & feta cheese. 
Served with sweet chilli sauce.

Pink Lady (Beetroot Tarator) 
Beetroot, yogurt, olive oil, mayo. Served with bread. 

Spinach Tarator 
Spinach, yogurt, garlic, olive oil. Served with bread.

MAINS
PASTA

Arrabbiata
Homemade Napolitano sauce, olives, chilli & olive oil. 

Spaghetti Bolognese
Pasta with minced meat & Napolitano sauce.

Penne Pollo 
Chicken, mushrooms, garlic in cream and pesto sauce with parmesan 
cheese. 

Meatballs Pasta 
Penne pasta, meat balls in tomato sauce with parmesan cheese 

BURGERS

Homemade Chicken Fillet Burger 
Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, onion, tomato, mayonnaise. Served 
with fries.

Homemade Cheese Burger 
Classic double cheeseburger. Served with fries. 

WRAPS

Falafel 
Falafel, lettuce, red onion, humous, served with mint yogurt dip.

Spicy Sausage 
Spicy sausage, ketchup, lettuce, red onion & fried halloumi.

Chicken Fajita 
Stir fried fajita chicken strips, peppers, onion and mayo.

Halloumi Wrap 
Grilled halloumi wrapped with freshly baked homemade bread served 

with sweet chilli

Kofte Wrap 
Kofte (lamb), onion, tomato, parsley. 

Adana Wrap 
Wrapped skewered minced lamb, marinated with spice & herbs. 

TAPAS MEAT 

Albongidas (6pcs) 
Spicy homemade lamb meatballs served in a rich homemade tomato 
sauce. Served with rice.

Kofte (5pcs) 
Char-grilled minced lamb with fresh herbs. Served with rice.

Set Menu



PASTA

Arrabbiata
Homemade Napolitano sauce, olives, chilli & olive oil. 

Spaghetti Bolognese
Pasta with minced meat & Napolitano sauce.

Penne Pollo 
Chicken, mushrooms, garlic in cream and pesto sauce 
with parmesan cheese. 

Meatballs Pasta 
Penne pasta, meat balls in tomato sauce with parmesan 
cheese 

Green Salad 
Cucumber, parsley, mix olives, cherry tomato, olive oil, 
lemon dressing, fresh mint and dill.

Avocado & Halloumi Salad 
Mix leaves, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, avocado, fried 
halloumi & balsamic dressing.

Ceasar Salad 
Grilled chicken breast, mix leaves, salad, cucumber, 
cherry tomatoes.

Greek Salad 
Cucumber, salad, parsley, feta cheese, fresh mix olives, 
cherry tomato, olive oil, lemon dressing, dill, fresh mint.

SIDES 

Fries 
Rice

COLD STARTERS

Marinated Mixed Olives 

Feta Cheese And Mixed Olives 

Stuffed Vine Leaves 

Bruschetta  
Garlic bread topped with chopped tomatoes, onion, olive oil 
& basil

Pink Lady (Beetroot Tarator) 
Beetroot, yogurt, olive oil, mayo. Served with bread

Spinach Tarator 
Spinach, yogurt, garlic, olive oil. Served with bread

Garlic Bread 

Garlic Bread With Cheese 

Hummus 
Served with bread

Cacik 
Served with bread. Cucumber, garlic, dry mint and olive oil 
blended with creamy yogurt.

Mezze Platter For 2-3 
Hummus, cacik, spring rolls, sucuk, halloumi,  olives, 
falafel, served with homemade bread.

Bread Basket 
Served with homemade garlic mayo or olive oil & balsamic 
vinegar.

HOT STARTERS

Soup Of The Day 

Patatas Bravas 
Cubes of crispy potatoes in a spicy tomato sauce

Garlic Mushroom 
Mushrooms sautéed in garlic, cooked with cream and 
touch of tomato sauce.

Spring Rolls 
Crispy filo pastry rolls filled with spinach, mozzarella & 
feta cheese. Served with sweet chilli sauce.

Halloumi Fries 
Fried halloumi served with chilli sauce

Falafel
Mix of fava beans, coriander & chickpeas, garlic and 
herbs balls served with hummus.

Sucuk (Spicy Sausages) 
Grilled Turkish chorizo sausage

Albongidas 
Spicy homemade lamb meatballs served in a rich 
homemade tomato sauce.

Albongidas  with Cheese 

Kofte
Char-grilled minced lamb with fresh herbs. Served with 
homemade chilli sauce.

Pollo Ala Crema 
Strips of chicken fillet cooked in a creamy garlic & white 
wine sauce. 

Chilli Prawns 
King prawn tails sautéed in olive oil, garlic fresh chilli and 
tomato sauce.

Garlic Prawns 
King prawn tails sautéed in olive oil, garlic and parsley.

Calamari 
Deep fried squid rings served alioli.

MEAT
Mains served as described. Add fries for an extra £1.50

Lamb Chops 
Seasonal lamb chops, char-grilled, served with rice and salad

Lamb Shish Kebab
Cubes of chargrilled lamb lightly marinated in herbs and 
spices, served with rice, chilli dip and salad.

Chicken Shish Kebab
Char-grilled prime chicken breast cubes, lightly marinated in 
herbs & spices, served with rice and sala 

Combination
Chicken Shish + Adana,  or Lamb Shish + Adana, or  
Chicken + Lamb Shish.Served with rice and salad.

Mixed Grill
Selection of marinated meat - lamb skewer, lamb chop, 
adana kebab, chicken skewer, served with salad, rice and 
dips

Iskender 
Lamb covered in tomato sauce on a bed of bread pieces served 
with yogurt and finished with a butter glaze 

Meat Moussaka
Mince meat, potato, peppers, bechamal sauce, aubergine, 
courgette, herbs and cheese slowly cooked in the oven. 

Chicken Sizzler
Freshly pan fried chicken, with, garlic, pepper, onion slowly 
cooked in tomato and hoisin sauce with herbs. Served with rice.

Lamb Sizzler
Freshly pan fried lamb, with, garlic, pepper, onion slowly cooked 
in tomato and hoisin sauce with herbs. Served with rice. 

Beyti Kebab
Chargrilled minced lamb are rolled in thin flatbreads, brushed 
with garlic butter. Topped with yogurt & tomato sauce. Served 
with rice. 

Adana
Skewered minced lamb, marinated with spice & herbs. Served 
with rice.

VEGETARIAN 
Served as described – add Fries for an extra 

£1.50

Veggie Moussaka 
Potato, peppers, bechamel sauce, aubergine, courgette, herbs 
and cheese slowly cooked in the oven

Sauteed Halloumi 
Pan fried halloumi cooked with tomato sauce, peppers, broccoli 
and mushrooms. Served with rice.

Vegetarian Sizler
Broccoli, onion, carrot, peppers, mushroom cooked in tomato 
and hoisin sauce with herbs. Served with rice.

SEA FOOD 
Served as described. Add rice for an extra £1.50

Sea Bass
Grilled sea bass fillets, served with fries and salad.

Salmon Fish Kebab
Salmon fillet cooked on smoky charcoal, served with salad 
and fries.

STEAKS 
Served as described. Add rice for an extra £1.50

Sirlon Steak (10 oz)
Grilled with cracked paper rock salt and fresh tyme. 28 
days dry aged of beef. Cooked on grill. Served with fries, 
vegetable, Peppercorn sauce

Rib Eye Steak (10 oz) 
Grilled with cracked pepper and rock salt. 28 days dry aged 
of beef. Served with fries, vegetable, Peppercorn sauce 

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£20.95

£20.95

£20.95

£18.95

£22.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£18.95

£17.95

£17.95

£17.50

£18.95

£16.50

SALADS

£19.95£19.95

£19.95

£26.95

£26.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£3.95
£3.95

£4.95

£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£18.95

£3.50

£4.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95


