

Select one Starter and one Main course or for just £12.50

Available 1pm – 9:30 pm Tuesday – Thursday 12pm – 4:30 pm Friday – Sunday



Soup Of The Day 📀

Stuffed Vine Leaves 🛛 👁

Marinated Mixed Olives

Feta Cheese And Mixed Olives 📀

Garlic Bread

Garlic Breat With Cheese

Hummus 🕐 💿 Served with bread

Spring Rolls **©** Crispy filo pastry rolls filled with spinach, mozzarella & feta cheese. Served with sweet chilli sauce.

Pink Lady (Beetroot Tarator) 📀 Beetroot, yogurt, olive oil, mayo. Served with bread.

Spinach Tarator 📀 Spinach, yogurt, garlic, olive oil. Served with bread.

MAINS

PASTA

Arrabbiata 🛛 Homemade Napolitano sauce, olives, chilli & olive oil.

Spaghetti Bolognese Pasta with minced meat & Napolitano sauce.

Penne Pollo Chicken, mushrooms, garlic in cream and pesto sauce with parmesan cheese.

Meatballs Pasta Penne pasta, meat balls in tomato sauce with parmesan cheese

BURGERS

Homemade Chicken Fillet Burger Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, onion, tomato, mayonnaise. Served with fries.

Homemade Cheese Burger Classic double cheeseburger. Served with fries.

WRAPS

Falafel 📀 Falafel, lettuce, red onion, humous, served with mint yogurt dip.

Spicy Sausage Spicy sausage, ketchup, lettuce, red onion & fried halloumi.

Chicken Fajita Stir fried fajita chicken strips, peppers, onion and mayo.

Halloumi Wrap 📀 Grilled halloumi wrapped with freshly baked homemade bread served with sweet chilli

Kofte Wrap Kofte (lamb), onion, tomato, parsley.

Adana Wrap Wrapped skewered minced lamb, marinated with spice & herbs.

TAPAS MEAT

Set Menn

Albongidas (6pcs) Spicy homemade lamb meatballs served in a rich homemade tomato sauce. Served with rice.

Kofte (5pcs) Char-grilled minced lamb with fresh herbs. Served with rice.





6 Thatch Leach Ln, Whitefield, Manchester M45 6BE 0161 964 4834 terraceeatery.com



COLD STARTERS

Marinated Mixed Olives 🛛	£4.95
Feta Cheese And Mixed Olives 🛛	£4.95
Stuffed Vine Leaves Ø ©	£4.95
Bruschetta Garlic bread topped with chopped tomatoes, onion, olive oil & basil	£4.95
Pink Lady (Beetroot Tarator) ♥ Beetroot, yogurt, olive oil, mayo. Served with bread	£5.95
Spinach Tarator ♥ Spinach, yogurt, garlic, olive oil. Served with bread	£5.95
Garlic Bread Ø	£4.95
Garlic Bread With Cheese	£5.95
Hummus V @ Served with bread	£5.95
Cacik ♥ Served with bread. Cucumber, garlic, dry mint and olive oil blended with creamy yogurt.	£5.95
Mezze Platter For 2-3 Hummus, cacik, spring rolls, sucuk, halloumi, olives, falafel, served with homemade bread.	£18.95
Bread Basket Served with homemade garlic mayo or olive oil & balsamic vinegar.	£3.50



HOT STARTERS

Soup Of The Day 💿	£4.95
Patatas Bravas 🖉 🌚	£4.95
Garlic Mushroom ⊘ Mushrooms sautéed in garlic, cooked with cream and	£5.95
touch of tomato sauce. Spring Rolls Crispy filo pastry rolls filled with spinach, mozzarella &	£5.95
feta cheese. Served with sweet chilli sauce. Halloumi Fries Fried halloumi served with chilli sauce	£5.95
Falafel O Mix of fava beans, coriander & chickpeas, garlic and herbs balls served with hummus.	£5.95
Sucuk (Spicy Sausages) Grilled Turkish chorizo sausage	£7.95
Albongidas Spicy homemade lamb meatballs served in a rich homemade tomato sauce.	£8.95
Albongidas with Cheese	£8.95
Kofte Char-grilled minced lamb with fresh herbs. Served with homemade chilli sauce.	£7.95
Pollo Ala Crema Strips of chicken fillet cooked in a creamy garlic & white wine sauce.	£7.95
Chilli Prawns King prawn tails sautéed in olive oil, garlic fresh chilli and tomato sauce.	£7.95
Garlic Prawns King prawn tails sautéed in olive oil, garlic and parsley.	£7.95
Calamari Deep fried squid rings served alioli.	£7.95

MEAT Mains served as described. Add fries for an extra £1.50

Lamb Chops Seasonal lamb chops, char-grilled, served with rice and salad	£20.95
Lamb Shish Kebab Cubes of chargrilled lamb lightly marinated in herbs and spices, served with rice, chilli dip and salad.	£20.95
Chicken Shish Kebab Char-grilled prime chicken breast cubes, lightly marinated in herbs & spices, served with rice and sala	£19.95
Combination Chicken Shish + Adana, or Lamb Shish + Adana, or Chicken + Lamb Shish.Served with rice and salad.	£20.95
Mixed Grill Selection of marinated meat - lamb skewer, lamb chop, adana kebab, chicken skewer, served with salad, rice and dips	£22.95
Iskender Lamb covered in tomato sauce on a bed of bread pieces served with yogurt and finished with a butter glaze	£19.95
Meat Moussaka Mince meat, potato, peppers, bechamal sauce, aubergine, courgette, herbs and cheese slowly cooked in the oven.	£17.95
Chicken Sizzler Freshly pan fried chicken, with, garlic, pepper, onion slowly cooked in tomato and hoisin sauce with herbs. Served with rice.	£18.95
Lamb Sizzler Freshly pan fried lamb, with, garlic, pepper, onion slowly cooked in tomato and hoisin sauce with herbs. Served with rice.	£19.95
Beyti Kebab Chargrilled minced lamb are rolled in thin flatbreads, brushed with garlic butter. Topped with yogurt & tomato sauce. Served with rice.	£18.95
Adana Skewered minced lamb, marinated with spice & herbs. Served with rice.	£17.95
VEGETARIAN Served as described – add Fries for an extra £1.50	
Veggie Moussaka Potato, peppers, bechamel sauce, aubergine, courgette, herbs and cheese slowly cooked in the oven	£17.50
Sauteed Halloumi Pan fried halloumi cooked with tomato sauce, peppers, broccoli and mushrooms. Served with rice.	£18.95
Vegetarian Sizler Broccoli, onion, carrot, peppers, mushroom cooked in tomato and hoisin sauce with herbs. Served with rice.	£16.50

SEA FOOD

Served as described. Add rice for an extra £1.50

Sea Bass

Grilled sea bass fillets, served with fries and salad.

Salmon Fish Kebab

Salmon fillet cooked on smoky charcoal, served with salad and fries.

STEAKS Served as described. Add rice for an extra £1.50

Sirlon Steak (10 oz)

Grilled with cracked paper rock salt and fresh tyme. 28 days dry aged of beef. Cooked on grill. Served with fries, vegetable, Peppercorn sauce

Rib Eye Steak (10 oz) Grilled with cracked pepper and rock salt. 28 days dry aged of beef. Served with fries, vegetable, Peppercorn sauce

PASTA

Arrabbiata Homemade Napolitano sauce, olives, chilli & olive oil.	£11.95
Spaghetti Bolognese Pasta with minced meat & Napolitano sauce.	£12.95
Penne Pollo Chicken, mushrooms, garlic in cream and pesto sauce with parmesan cheese.	£12.95
Meatballs Pasta Penne pasta, meat balls in tomato sauce with parmesan cheese	£12.95

SALADS

Green Salad O O O Cucumber, parsley, mix olives, cherry tomato, olive oil, lemon dressing, fresh mint and dill.	£7.50
Avocado & Halloumi Salad ©© Mix leaves, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, avocado, fried halloumi & balsamic dressing.	£7.50
Ceasar Salad Grilled chicken breast, mix leaves, salad, cucumber, cherry tomatoes.	£7.50
Greek Salad V Co Cucumber, salad, parsley, feta cheese, fresh mix olives,	£7.50

cherry tomato, olive oil, lemon dressing, dill, fresh mint.

SIDES

Fries Rice

£3.95 £3.95

ЯRACE Cafe & Bar & Restaurant

£19.95

£19.95

£26.95

£26.95